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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 3.liga - 16. kolo

Meno hraéa

Palo Orolin
Stanislav Jacék
Vladimir Bobovsky
Frantiek Ohalek
FrantiSek Lompart

Jaroslav Kag¢ak
Lucia Rusnakova
Peter Helebrandt
Ladislav Zimerman
Gejza Skokan
Richard Sofranko
Lukas Karni$

raj Gancarcik
Stefan Rusnak
Draho Vojcek
Stano Lukaé
Karol Elijas
Katarina Holcova
Maria ElijaSova
Kristina Elijasova

individuals.in.round
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Cin-Cin

Whirlpool

Whirlpool

Spolbyt

Hagy

Spolbyt
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Cin-Cin

Spolbyt

Doktori

Cin-Cin

Doktori

Team rallye Poprad
Doktori
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Kolky
1279
1138
1120
1112

777
1047
736
1028
1023
842
982
980
979
137
797
905
645
625
840
466
500

Body
6.0
5.5
6.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
4.5
6.0
6.0
4.0
5.5
3.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
2.5
2.0
3.0

Priemer
182.7143
162.5714
160.0000
158.8571
155.4000
149.5714
147.2000
146.8571
146.1429
140.3333
140.2857
140.0000
139.8571
137.0000
132.8333
129.2857
129.0000
125.0000
120.0000
116.5000
100.0000
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